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1 a Bucher Roman 20.00
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00
+ Baumann Rico * 10.00

1 b Räbsamen Marcel *** 20.00
+ Räbmatter Patrick *** 10.00
+ Fuster Arjuna * 10.00

1 c Van Messel Noe ** 20.00
+ Roth Martin *** 10.00
+ Weber Manuel * 10.00

2 Schmid Patrick * 19.75
+ Heinzer Ronny * 9.75
+ Martin Gaël * 10.00

3 a Martin Tobias 19.50
+ Müller Josias (2006) 9.75
+ Frei Felix 9.75

3 b Schlegel Werner *** 19.50
+ Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 9.75
+ Lanter Christian * 9.75

3 c Schmidlin Tobias * 19.50
+ Mösli Marcel * 9.75
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75

3 d Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 19.50
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Schick Janis * 9.75

3 e Sutter Silvan (2007) 19.50
+ Stadelmann Valentin 9.75
+ Bürge Gian 9.75

4 a Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.75
+ Eichhorn Alexander 10.00
- Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.75

4 b Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.75
+ Ott Roman (2008) 10.00
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75

4 c Gottofrey Marc ** 18.75
- Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75
+ Bucher Roman * 10.00

4 d Keller Manuel * 18.75
+ Amrhyn Jonas * 10.00
- Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75

4 e Kiener Raphael 18.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
- Dünner Tobias * 8.75

4 f Krauer Andri 18.75
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00
- Burkhalter Thomas * 8.75

4 g Kurmann Patrick * 18.75
- Müller Luca * 8.75
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00

4 h Leuppi Karim ** 18.75
- Niederer Andreas * 8.75
+ Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00

4 i Müller Luca * 18.75
- Kurmann Patrick * 8.75
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00

4 j Nägeli Marco ** 18.75
- Koch Reto ** 8.75
+ Eisenring Yanis (2007) 10.00

4 k Scherer Niklaus ** 18.75
- Voggensperger Janic ** 8.75
+ Siegenthaler Joël 10.00

4 l Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 18.75
- Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.75
+ Gabriel Claudio 10.00

4 m Steinauer Samuel (2007) 18.75
+ Fäh Simon (2006) 9.75
- Brülisauer Dominik * 9.00

4 n Wey Nicola ** 18.75
- Pianta Christian * 8.75
+ Thiemann Fabrice 10.00

4 o Züger Benjamin * 18.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75
+ Weibel Lucien 10.00

4 p Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.75
o Frei Felix 8.75
+ Peter Ramon (2008) 10.00

4 q Küchler Severin 18.75
o Furrer Jens 8.75
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00

4 r Weibel Lucien 18.75
+ Steuble Reto (2008) 10.00
o Züger Benjamin * 8.75

5 a Ackermann Remo * 18.50
+ Schick Janis * 9.75
- Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.75

5 b Brugger Jonas 18.50
+ Bütler Roman 9.75
- Bickel Roman * 8.75

5 c Furrer Jens 18.50
+ Küchler Severin 9.75
- Niederer Andreas * 8.75

5 d Gmür Sandro 18.50
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75
- Stocker Niklas 8.75

5 e Koch Reto ** 18.50
- Nägeli Marco ** 8.75
+ Plüer Fabian 9.75

5 f Pianta Christian * 18.50
- Wey Nicola ** 8.75
+ Bissig Luc (2007) 9.75

5 g Spichtig Clemens 18.50
- Bucher Roman * 8.75
+ Vetterli Sven 9.75

5 h Stocker Niklas 18.50
+ Morf Kilian 9.75
- Gmür Sandro 8.75

5 i Voggensperger Janic ** 18.50
- Scherer Niklaus ** 8.75
+ Galli Cedric 9.75

5 j Amrhyn Jonas * 18.50
o Keller Manuel * 8.50
+ Nay Kyron (2006) 10.00

5 k Bischof Loris (2006) 18.50
+ Stürzinger Michael 10.00
o Leuppi Karim ** 8.50

5 l Bissig Luc (2007) 18.50
+ Koller Silvan 10.00
o Pianta Christian * 8.50

5 m Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.50
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00
o Müller Luca * 8.50

5 n Eichhorn Alexander 18.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
+ Stürzinger Michael 10.00

5 o Eisenring Yanis (2007) 18.50
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00
o Nägeli Marco ** 8.50

5 p Fäh Simon (2006) 18.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
+ Morf Kilian 10.00

5 q Fankhauser Hans * 18.50
o Lanter Christian * 8.50
+ Waldmeier Marco 10.00

5 r Frei Felix 18.50
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
o Martin Tobias 8.50

5 s Gämperle Remo (2007) 18.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Bührer Urs (2008) 10.00

5 t Galli Cedric 18.50
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00
o Voggensperger Janic ** 8.50

5 u Heinzer Ronny * 18.50
o Schmid Patrick * 8.75
+ Spörndli Cyril 9.75

5 v Koller Silvan 18.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Valentin 10.00

5 w Martin Gaël * 18.50
+ Bickel Roman * 10.00
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

5 x Mösli Marcel * 18.50
o Schmidlin Tobias * 8.50
+ Loosli Adrian 10.00
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5 y Plüer Fabian 18.50
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00
o Koch Reto ** 8.50

5 z Siegenthaler Joël 18.50
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 10.00
o Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50

5 aa Spörndli Cyril 18.50
+ Bührer Urs (2008) 10.00
o Heinzer Ronny * 8.50

5 ab Sutter Flavio (2008) 18.50
o Galli Cedric 8.50
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00

5 ac Thiemann Fabrice 18.50
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00
o Wey Nicola ** 8.50

5 ad Weber Manuel * 18.50
+ Korrodi Janik * 10.00
o Van Messel Noe ** 8.50

5 ae Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

6 a Bachmann Janos * 18.25
+ Krebs Clemens * 9.75
o Roth Martin *** 8.50

6 b Baumann Nico 18.25
+ Peter Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Krebs Clemens * 8.50

6 c Bürge Gian 18.25
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

6 d Bütler Roman 18.25
o Brugger Jonas 8.50
+ Ott Roman (2008) 9.75

6 e Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.25
+ Vetterli Sven 9.75
o Kurmann Patrick * 8.50

6 f Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.25
o Bucher Roman 8.50
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75

6 g Fuster Arjuna * 18.25
+ Brülisauer Dominik * 9.75
o Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.50

6 h Korrodi Janik * 18.25
o Weber Manuel * 8.50
+ Walker Jan 9.75

6 i Krebs Clemens * 18.25
o Bachmann Janos * 8.50
+ Baumann Nico 9.75

6 j Lanter Christian * 18.25
+ Fankhauser Hans * 9.75
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.50

6 k Loosli Adrian 18.25
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.75
o Mösli Marcel * 8.50

6 l Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 18.25
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.50
+ Rüegg Patrick 9.75

6 m Lusti Remo 18.25
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

6 n Müller Josias (2006) 18.25
o Martin Tobias 8.50
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 9.75

6 o Müller Noe (2008) 18.25
o Rüegg Patrick 8.50
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75

6 p Nay Kyron (2006) 18.25
+ Gabriel Claudio 9.75
o Amrhyn Jonas * 8.50

6 q Roth Martin *** 18.25
o Van Messel Noe ** 8.50
+ Bachmann Janos * 9.75

6 r Rüegg Patrick 18.25
+ Müller Noe (2008) 9.75
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 8.50

6 s Rungger Niclaas (2008) 18.25
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
o Schmidlin Tobias * 8.50

6 t Siegrist Matthias (2007) 18.25
o Krauer Andri 8.50
+ Notz Timo (2008) 9.75

6 u Walker Jan 18.25
+ Weber Noah (2007) 9.75
o Korrodi Janik * 8.50

7 a Loser Daniel (2007) 17.75
- Waldmeier Marco 9.00
- Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75

7 b Niederer Andreas * 17.75
- Leuppi Karim ** 9.00
- Furrer Jens 8.75

8 a Burkhalter Thomas * 17.50
- Dünner Tobias * 8.75
- Krauer Andri 8.75

8 b Dünner Tobias * 17.50
- Burkhalter Thomas * 8.75
- Kiener Raphael 8.75

8 c Hösli Mauro (2008) 17.50
- Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75
- Loser Daniel (2007) 8.75

8 d Kindlimann Fabian *** 17.50
- Gottofrey Marc ** 8.75
- Keller Manuel * 8.75

8 e Brülisauer Dominik * 17.50
o Fuster Arjuna * 8.50
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00

8 f Müller Jonas (2008) 17.50
o Gmür Sandro 8.50
- Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.00

8 g Steuble Reto (2008) 17.50
o Weibel Lucien 8.50
- Weber Noah (2007) 9.00

8 h Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 17.50
o Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.50
- Müller Jonas (2008) 9.00

8 i Waldmeier Marco 17.50
- Loser Daniel (2007) 9.00
o Fankhauser Hans * 8.50

8 j Weber Noah (2007) 17.50
o Walker Jan 8.50
- Steuble Reto (2008) 9.00

9 a Baumann Rico * 17.25
- Züger Benjamin * 8.75
o Bucher Roman 8.50

9 b Bickel Roman * 17.25
o Martin Gaël * 8.50
- Brugger Jonas 8.75

9 c Bucher Roman * 17.25
- Spichtig Clemens 8.75
o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.50

9 d Gmür Max (2007) 17.25
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.75

9 e Hartmann Linus (2008) 17.25
o Siegenthaler Joël 8.50
- Gmür Max (2007) 8.75

9 f Räbmatter Patrick *** 17.25
o Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.50
- Ackermann Remo * 8.75

9 g Spielmann Patrick (2007) 17.25
- Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

9 h Amrhyn Simon (2007) 17.25
o Thiemann Fabrice 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75

10 a Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 17.00
o Kiener Raphael 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

10 b Bührer Urs (2008) 17.00
o Spörndli Cyril 8.50
o Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50

10 c Gabriel Claudio 17.00
o Nay Kyron (2006) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

10 d Giger Andreas (2007) 17.00
o Lusti Remo 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

10 e Mathis Marlon (2006) 17.00
o Loosli Adrian 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

10 f Morf Kilian 17.00
o Stocker Niklas 8.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

10 g Notz Timo (2008) 17.00
o Bürge Gian 8.50
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50

10 h Ott Roman (2008) 17.00
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
o Bütler Roman 8.50

10 i Peter Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Baumann Nico 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50
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10 j Schick Janis * 17.00
o Ackermann Remo * 8.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

10 k Schürch Gino (2008) 17.00
o Plüer Fabian 8.50
o Küchler Severin 8.50

10 l Stadelmann Valentin 17.00
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Koller Silvan 8.50

10 m Stürzinger Michael 17.00
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Eichhorn Alexander 8.50

10 n Vetterli Sven 17.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
o Spichtig Clemens 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


